NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 200	Javou MM	A4166 9286	4	
Date In 18607(2018 15:5.7	Job description	Dat	e &Time Completed	Done	by
Ret No NBA / ANUSO / 2089/	SAS e-filing	i			
Vel No 488 52097	E-mail (within Shrs. A	diC 2lusj			
DOA 18/07/20/8 14:55	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm : W	1/10035820	01 1860	1/2018
OD : TP C Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (with	nin: OD 2hrs, TP 4h		17:09	IL VOC
	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey	Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax	c/ Hand to Own	er/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (100-0	Tel	F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SHC	67662	INC()/	Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Те	t:)	
Policy No: () Period	f: () Cev	er Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da	ite:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
	rranty: YES () /	мо()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-			Profession.	724.8	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	ation strictly Confider	ntial & Strictly N	O refer of repairer.		W 27 - 5 35
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	JRGENTLY.				- wilds
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES () / NO () ; Towing	Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	The Arthur Mary (Mile Carly)	Du	&Time Completed	Done	bar
	rtesy Car ()	Physical Phy	actinic compless.	- Ing. Dollo.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy car ()		-X		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	01 ()				
	0) ()				
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions			RELIGIO AL E		
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
40.					
X 1Alacellot	l ₁ nv	oice Preparat	ion Checklist	- Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
0.000000	3996	R : Accident Report		lit.Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	2) D.	A : Damage Assessi	ment (\$100); INC (\$8	NAS-1400	
river/Owner:		F:Towing Fee F:Follow-Through		5120	
ontact No:	5) 1	F: Follow-Through	Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
omigaed Barting		R : Re-inspection	NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	\$75	
amaged Portion:	tion riving	I ; Idao DA + SMR TUC Additional Se	and appropriate control of the contr	2160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	0	n•			
Concreted by (Engr-in-Charge):		N5: Courtesy Car / 7 N6: Repair Co-ordin		\$5 510	
uditors' Comments :-	Spring and the state of	N7: Post Repair Insp	ection	\$25	
t 1:	Company of the second s	N8: DV / Collect Ex P (N11) : TP (Non I	Annual Committee of the	\$5 \$20	
5	9) N	12: Idac Mobile		30	-
1 2/3	10000	ice dated	Fee Charged Fee Charged	2 2 2 4 5 1	7 m J m
	E ZHIVO	ion dated	LEE CHUISCA		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

EMail Address

Fax Number Contact Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	With the second
A STATE OF STREET OF STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/07/2018 15:57
Date Of Accident	18/07/2018 14:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG THOMSON ROAD TOWARDS BALESTIER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBB5309T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AISHAH BINTE JASNI
NRIC No	\$85395001
Email Address	ACEJACKO81@GMAIL.CO
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87504550
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87504550
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	SPARK-135CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093845861
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AISHAH BINTE JASNI
NRIC No	\$85395001
Date Of Birth	22/11/1985
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/07/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-87504550

ACEJACKO81@GMAIL.CO

OTHERS-87504550

Address BLK 123 YISHUN STREET 11

#08-505

Postcode 760123

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

+1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 18-07-2018 AT ABOUT 14:55 I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THOMSON ROAD TOWARDS BALESTIER ROAD JUST B/F LAMPOST 49 AND BUS STOP THOMSON B07 THERE WAS A BUS WHO STOP TO DROP OFF PASSANGER BUT THE TAXI JAM BRAKE FOR NOTHING AND I COULD NOT BRAKE ON TIME MY BIKE FBB5309T HIT THE REAR RIGHT SIDE OF THE TAXI SHC6766Z, I AND MY BIKE FELL OFF AND I HAD A SLIGHT INJURY AND MY BIKE HAD SOME DAMAGE.WE STOP AT THE SIDE ROAD AND EXCHANGE PARTICULARS THAT ALL.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHC6766Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA SILVER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

Contact Number

KOH SOO PUNG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0201222G 90677377

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

83

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

AISHAH BINTE JASNI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBB5309T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/EIN NA

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

laim Handling											5)#3
fulley has	2022045861	Vehicle No.	P885309T			GST Registration	no. No.	_			
Hcyholder Name	AISHAH BUNTE JASNI	10.702.702	1000,000			Policyholder NI			589395000	CT.	
oduct Code	HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party			Spading	444		0	1.01	
retact No.(Mobile)	87504530	Contact No.(Office)	January Court A.			Coroset No.1Ho	eracl.		90		
nall Address		Special Remark				eCode	31155		No *		
ĸ	» No Yes	TCA	+ No Yes			eCode Resson			140		
CO Protection	Ne	NCO Entitlement(Nr)	(i)			Private Hira			tvo		
Accident Details	25741	USE AND A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF							98		
wart Date	18/07/2018 18:55	Accident Report Wilthin 34 hrs.	Tes			Асоленя Туря			POR STATE OF	Head to Kear	_
rite of Accident	18/97/2018	Time of Accident No.mm	12:55				informer.			HARL SOLNER!	
sporting Centre	==91.510.85±5	Orange Force	14.22			Country of Acc ICM No.	iagini.		Singapore		
cident Lacation	ALONG THOMSON ROAD TOWARDS BALES	04779318.551				100					
V Benefits		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T									
r Excess											
wn damage Excess	0.00	Additional Ercesa					10125				
named Driver Excess		Outside Singapore DC Excess				Windscreen Ex	UESS.				
erd Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess									
GST Registered Informa											
T Registered	bio .		GST Reck	Iration Date							
T Registration No. diffication History			057 Statu			Yasi					
Policyholder Mailing Ad											
Dress I	NLK 123 #08-505	Address 2	FISHUN STREET I			Address 3			CHONG PA	NG VIEW	
dress 4	SINGAPORE 750123	Address Type	Singapore address			Post Code			760122		
it No.		Feletaid Policy Number	5093845861-03								
P OI Driver Info	Transaction of the Control of the Co	- AHDO	111771120								
Iver Name	ALSHAH BINTE JASNI	Driver Type	Main Driver								
named driver Name	- Control of the Cont	Driver NRSC	585395000			Driver DDS			22/11/196	5	
spater Date of Driver License		Driver Age	33			Driving Experie			1		
Prizact No.(Mobile)	87504530 200 000 000	Contact No. (Office)	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE			Contact No. (No.	ma)				
dress 1. dress 4	HLK 123 #08-505	Address 2	NISHUN STREET I			Address 3			CHONG PA	NG VIEW	
OT NO.	SINGAPORE 760123	Address Type	Singapore address	E:		Peat Code			760122		
es he own a limpapare gistered car?	_ Per = No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBB53097			Driver Insurer	Compa	ny	NTOC		
eathelyser or blood Test. sating? Ofication History Claim 901 New	0 mg	ANY POLYT	Yes + No								
AND THE SECOND STATES	40										
aim Type •	DCI-MX *	Insured Name	AISHAH BINTE JA	SNI		Insured NRIC			58339300	t	
miact No.(Mobile)	#7504550	Contact No (Home)	MIL			Contact No.(Of	float.				
nall Address	ACTIACKOB1@GMAILCOM	Ot Vehicle Number	FH85309T			TP Vehicle Nun	ntier		SHC#788Z		
aim Description.	FB85309T / SHC6766Z ON 18 Jul 2016					Name of Frefer	red Wo	Wishop			
eferred Workshop Contact v.		Insured Liebitry *	Fully at Feuit	•							
roum Finalisation	Yes	Preference Repair Option	Freferred Worksh	op, Name unknow	WIL Y	GIA report			Pending		*
rte Registered sport Teken By Print AK Jetter	18/07/2018 17:00 ROSLI WAMAB	Clarm Closs Date				Date Received			18/07/201	8 00:00	7
Attachment			Save Subme								
Ψ											
cident No.	M1/1003582	Claim No.		001							
st Doc. Received	★ Yes □ No	Upload Date	ğ	16/07/2018 17:09		Confident		Hallion:	270	7477089	8879
Choose File No file chose			Ciror Free	Category • se Select		NO	-	Urgeno		Descripti	off.
Choose File No file chose								Rormat			
Chaose File No file shose			Street, Printer	ne Select		- Contract		hunnel	- 1		
			Contraction beautiful	se Select	•	1111		Normal	•		
Choose File No file chose			production of Parliament	se Select	•	T COLUMN		Normal	•		
Choose File No file chose				se Select				hierral	•		
Choose File No file shose	10		Cicar Piea	ne Select	2.4	NO	*	Normal	(#)		
Actachment List										Send /	MAESAGN 1
Attachment List	Uplicated By/Oatie		Category	Ŷ	Urgency			0	escription		Hwg Sent?
MAC BU	LIKIT_MERAH_800676/ NATIONAL ASSESSME UKIT MERAH)] UH 18 JUJ 2018 1	INT CENTRE SERVICES (R. 17:09	545	10	Teormer			583	2018-7-18		(00)
V: 200	URIT_MERAH_BIDGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSME URIT MERAH] UN 18 Jul 2018 1	INT CENTRE SERVICES IB	IC/ Driving License		Normal		(IEE				
-	THE CENTRE SERVICES (B	Photus		Normal NRIC/ Driving License 2018-7-18 Normal Photos 2018-7-18							

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Lipinssied By/Date	Fulder Clate	File Name	Ŷ	Source	Action
✓ Video List						
	NAC_BUKIT_MERIAH_BOOKY UKIT H	M NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SURVICES (B ERAH)) on 18 Jul 2018 17:50	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-58	8.61
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_80067A URIT M	6) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAN)) IN 18 Jul 2018 17:00	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-18	Edi
8	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_80087 URIT H	N. NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) IN 16 Jul 2018 17:00	Photos	Normal	Protos 2016-7-18	Edit
	UNITH	8) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B BRAH)) on 18 Jul 2016 17:50	Protos	Normal	#Humma 2016-7-18	Edit
	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOK!? NICT M	S(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) on 18 Jul 3018 17:00	Photos	Normal	Printos 2018-7-19	Edit
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_80067 UNIT M	G(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAM) on 18 Jul 2018 17 (00	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-18	Edit
9	NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_80067 UNIT M	RI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) III 18 Jul 2018 17:00	Proces	hormac	Photos 2018-7-18	£dit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_80067 UKIT M	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH) on 18 Jul 2018 17:00	Frutax	Normal	Photos 2018-7-18	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_80067 UKIT M	B(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) un 18 Jul 2018 17:00	Photos	Nortesali	Photos 2016-7-18	Edit
6	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_B0067 UKI7 M	6(MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) on 18 Jul 2019 17:00	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-18	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK? UKIT M	o(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) on 18 Jul 2015 17:00	Shotos	Normal	Photos 2015-7-18	Edit
-27	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BDD87	o(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B ERAH)) IN 18 Jul 2018 17:00	Photas	Normal	Photos 2018-7-18	Esti
-	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_80067 UNIT M	6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICES (B BRAM)) on 18 Jul 2018 17:DO	Photos	Normei	Photos 2018-7-18	Edit
and the latest designation of the latest des						

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DAYE: 18 1.7. 120 18 100	O/MM/YYYY), TIME:(12	53 y(HH:MM)
LOC	ATION: -NOVETTA THOM	on Ro Jungo	es Bornstin
	1	-	The second second second
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE CORESOS	- a	7
**	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBB5309	1	18 H B
		TU C	9
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY / THÍRD	PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: SPARE	135	LANGE STREET
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V	AN LIOPRY MOTOR	CYCLE (OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /		
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN		2001000
			1014)2
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR		511 - 250 / A
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM / REPORTING	ONLI) .
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	ASHI	
	A)NAME:	FFEE	MALE / REMALE)
	Office Charles Color	COMM	08-505
	CIADDRESS: BIE 123 915	1013 2 1 11 -4	08-505
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER	
Mills of	DRIVER		
Ho of passanga		NE	(MALE / FEMALE)
Clincluding duivar	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTA	Part 191
()	c)ADDRESS:		
	C/MODICEGO.		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (22/11/1	985)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
174	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTD	OOP! !	f) # 9
	FIDETE OF DRIVING PASS	6 4 2017	108
4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T	HE INSURED'S COM	PANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI		
5	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /		
	bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OT		
6	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO		
7	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	i	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	CE STATION:	N Company
. В	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SHC 646	17	KIB
the of factoriger	CD VEHICLE NUMBER	MUDDEL	110
Chiduding drives	b) DRIVER'S NAME: FOR SO	orung	00/11/01/1
1 4	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 0 4	0 1222 G CONTA	CT: 406++2++
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
thin of pursanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL	
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	A DKINEK S INVINE		
(Including drive	Dr) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTA	CT::
(5	£1.		
		907	4

email = ACGJACKO 81 & SIMAIL CIM









eBao Tech	7.532 Jan						Gene	eralClaim		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAN	4_800676					2	Change Lan	iguage	· Change Passwo	rd · Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date of Ac	ccident	18/07	7/2018 15:51	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBBS309T					Recentle		
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5093845861	AISHAH BINTE JASNI	585395001	GMC	Third Party	FB85309T	FBB5309T	29/08/2017	28/08/2018